
Age Group Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group

Overall Male Alekzandr Rhody 19:42:00

Overal Female Emma Bell 23:38:00

Female

F 0-10

39 Emery Arens F 0-10 36:49:00

59 sydney Meier F 0-10 51:26:00

62 Haley Jordan F 0-10 51:53:00

F 11-14

23 Hannah Jordan F 11-14 31:13:00

F 20-29

8 Alison Travis F 20-29 27:35:00

11 Elaine Hoekstra F 20-29 27:42:00

40 Amanda Moore F 20-29 36:51:00

F 30-34

46 Nicole Dvorscak F 30-34 38:27:00

F 35-39

14 Stephanie McKee F 35-39 28:17:00

15 Joyce Plopper F 35-39 28:19:00

24 Holly Ellis F 35-39 31:16:00

F 40-44

47 Kerry Navarro F 40-44 41:13:00

57 Jennifer Price F 40-44 49:25:00

58 Tricia Malloy F 40-44 49:28:00

F 45-49

19 Lisa Curley F 45-49 29:12:00

21 Trienne Haesle F 45-49 30:07:00

F 50-59

17 Sherry Gouwens F 50-59 29:09:00

18 Denise Clark F 50-59 29:10:00

26 SYDNEY DAWSON F 50-59 31:52:00

F 60-69

25 Kathy Hilbrich F 60-69 31:28:00

Male

M 11-14

5 Austin Wojcik M 11-14 24:50:00

7 Keane Haesle M 11-14 27:32:00

20 Torin Haesle M 11-14 30:05:00

M 15-19

2 Tyler Kaufman M 15-19 22:08:00

6 Matthew Plopper M 15-19 26:57:00

16 Korey Marlow M 15-19 29:49:00

M 20-29

3 Aaron Cook M 20-29 22:28:00

12 Steve Bowen M 20-29 27:50:00



13 Brandon Hoekstra M 20-29 28:05:00

M 30-39

9 John Dvorscak M 30-39 27:38:00

43 Bob May M 30-39 37:33:00

48 Ben Sanders M 30-39 41:15:00

M 40-49

35 John Moore M 40-49 33:03:00

53 Patrick Anelli M 40-49 46:14:00

M 50-59

10 Dave Bowen M 50-59 27:39:00

31 Thomas Nedza M 50-59 32:16:00

M 60-100

55 David Ralston M 60-100 47:58:00

66 David Hinshaw M 60-100 58:10:00

Overall Results

1 Alekzandr Rhody M 15-19 19:42:00

2 Tyler Kaufman M 15-19 22:08:00

3 Aaron Cook M 20-29 22:28:00

4 Emma Bell F 11-14 23:38:00

5 Austin Wojcik M 11-14 24:50:00

6 Matthew Plopper M 15-19 26:57:00

7 Keane Haesle M 11-14 27:32:00

8 Alison Travis F 20-29 27:35:00

9 John Dvorscak M 30-39 27:38:00

10 Dave Bowen M 50-59 27:39:00

11 Elaine Hoekstra F 20-29 27:42:00

12 Steve Bowen M 20-29 27:50:00

13 Brandon Hoekstra M 20-29 28:05:00

14 Stephanie McKee F 35-39 28:17:00

15 Joyce Plopper F 35-39 28:19:00

16 Korey Marlow M 15-19 28:49:00

17 Sherry Gouwens F 50-59 29:09:00

18 Denise Clark F 50-59 29:10:00

19 Lisa Curley F 45-49 29:12:00

20 Torin Haesle M 11-14 30:05:00

21 Trienne Haesle F 45-49 30:07:00

22 Jackson Fronek M 11-14 31:10:00

23 Hannah Jordan F 11-14 31:13:00

24 Holly Ellis F 35-39 31:16:00

25 Kathy Hilbrich F 60-100 31:28:00

26 SYDNEY DAWSON F 50-59 31:52:00

27 Emmanuuel Symonette M 15-19 31:56:00

29 Sabrina HIlley F 35-39 32:03:00

31 Thomas Nedza M 50-59 32:16:00

32 Maria Despaltro F 50-59 32:29:00

33 Dylan Woerpel M 11-14 32:48:00

34 Lacey Woerpel F 35-39 32:52:00



35 John Moore M 40-49 33:03:00

39 Emery Arens F 0-10 36:49:00

40 Amanda Moore F 20-29 36:51:00

41 Amy Moore F 50-59 36:53:00

42 Christopher Marlow M 11-14 37:30:00

43 Bob May M 30-39 37:33:00

44 Abigail Kleminski F 35-39 37:36:00

46 Nicole Dvorscak F 30-34 38:27:00

47 Kerry Navarro F 40-44 41:13:00

48 Ben Sanders M 30-39 41:15:00

49 Michelle Meier F 35-39 41:53:00

51 Kristina Hall F 35-39 43:54:00

52 Angela Deal F 35-39 45:45:00

53 Patrick Anelli M 40-49 46:14:00

54 Elizabeth Fleszewski F 20-29 47:04:00

55 David Ralston M 60-100 47:58:00

56 Michelle Fuentes F 50-59 48:30:00

57 Jennifer Price F 40-44 43:25:00

58 Tricia Malloy F 40-44 49:28:00

59 sydney Meier F 0-10 51:26:00

62 Haley Jordan F 0-10 51:53:00

63 Taylor Meier F 0-10 52:11:00

64 Addison Deal F 0-10 53:51:00

65 Adrienne Mautner F 40-44 58:05:00

66 David Hinshaw M 60-100 58:10:00


